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LEVEL
KG 2

KG 3
RECEPTION
YEAR 1
YEAR 2
YEAR 3
YEAR 4
YEAR 5
YEAR 6
YEAR 7
YEAR 8
YEAR ¢
YEAR 10
YEAR 11
YEAR 12

YEAR 13

GALAXY

® INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL UGANDA

YEAR GROUP PLACEMENT ‘

AGE REQUIREMENT FOR 2017 - 2018 ACADEMIC YEARS

15T

15T

15T

15T

15T

18T

15T

15T

15T

15T

15T

157

15T

157

15T

15T

DATE OF BIRTH 2017 - 2018

Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec
Sept - Dec

Sept - Dec
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2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

28th

3]st

31st

3]st

3]5T

3]5T

31+

3]5T

3]sf

31st

315t

3]5T

3]sf

31

315t

3]st

Feb

Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug
Jan - Aug

Jan-=Aug
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2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

Tel: +256 781 468000
Email: info@gisu.ac.ug
Web: www.gisu.ac.ug

AGE
2.5-3

10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15
B S
16-17

17-18



