Plot 1077, Lubowa Estate P.O. Box 11119, Kampala (U) Tel: +256 781 468000 Email: info@gisu.ac.ug

Email: info@gisu.ac.ug Web: www.gisu.ac.ug

YEAR GROUP PLACEMENT

AGE REQUIREMENT FOR 2017 - 2018 ACADEMIC YEARS

LEVEL	DATE OF BIRTH 2017 - 2018							AGE
KG 2	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2014		28 th	Feb	2015	2.5 – 3
KG 3	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2013		31 ^{s†}	Jan – Aug	2014	3 – 4
RECEPTION	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2012		31st	Jan – Aug	2013	4 – 5
YEAR 1	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2011		31 st	Jan – Aug	2012	6 – 6
YEAR 2	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2010		31 st	Jan – Aug	2011	6 – 7
YEAR 3	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2009		31 st	Jan – Aug	2010	7 – 8
YEAR 4	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2008		31 st	Jan – Aug	2009	8 – 9
YEAR 5	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2007		31 st	Jan - Aug	2008	9 – 10
YEAR 6	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2006		31 st	Jan – Aug	2007	10 – 11
YEAR 7	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2005		31 st	Jan – Aug	2006	11 – 12
YEAR 8	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2004		31 st	Jan – Aug	2005	12 – 13
YEAR 9	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2003		31 st	Jan - Aug	2004	13 – 14
YEAR 10	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2002		31 st	Jan – Aug	2003	14 – 15
YEAR 11	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2001		31 st	Jan – Aug	2002	15 – 16
YEAR 12	1 ST	Sept - Dec	2000		31 st	Jan – Aug	2001	16 – 17
YEAR 13	1 ST	Sept - Dec	1999		31st	Jan - Aug	2000	17 – 18